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Copa Shell HB20

ISanta Cruz do Sul, 22 a 25 de setembro

52 Etapa Copa Shell HB20

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,530 km

o . H B
Classificatério ELITE 24/09/2022 10:00
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:30:01 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(107) ERNANI KUHN
1 10:34:09.203 1:43.600 25.566 39.642 38.392 167,7
2 10:35:53.111 1:43.908 25.593 39.846 38.469 174,8
3 10:37:36.951 1:43.840 25.756 39.687 38.397 173,6
4 10:39:20.819 1:43.868 25.647 39.796 38.425 174,2
5 10:41:04.789 1:43.970 25.678 39.861 38.431 174,5
(12) BRUNO PIEROZAN
1 10:34:00.018 1:44.197 25.690 39.723 38.784 173,6
2 10:35:53.783 1:53.765 29.036 46.112 38.617 173,4
3 10:37:38.385 1:44.602 25.835 40.032 38.735 175,3
4 10:39:22.657 1:44.272 25.746 39.914 38.612 174,8
5 10:41:06.880 1:44.223 25.835 39.677 38.711 173,1
(19) ENZO GIANFRATTI
1 10:34:11.965 1:46.709 25.796 41.690 39.223 169,8
2 10:35:57.362 1:45.397 25.917 40.245 39.235 170,6
3 10:37:42.542 1:45.180 25.849 40.263 39.068 173,4
4 10:39:31.773 1:49.231 25.968 40.322 42.941 172,5
5 10:41:17.395 1:45.622 25.947 40.424 39.251 167,7
(41) LUCAS BORNEMANN
1 10:34:13.871 1:46.962 25.881 42.272 38.809 1731
2 10:35:58.542 1:44.671 25.887 40.034 38.750 172,8
3 10:37:43.457 1:44.915 25.756 40.142 39.017 175,6
4 10:39:32.485 1:49.028 26.017 40.398 42.613 175,0
5 10:41:18.802 1:46.317 25.857 40.273 40.187 169,8
(111) LEO RUFINO
1 10:33:58.383 1:43.814 25.697 39.665 38.452 172,5
2 10:36:00.417 2:02.034 37.371 43.445 41.218 100,0
3 10:37:44.299 1:43.882 25.700 39.746 38.436 175,3
4 10:39:36.340 1:52.041 25.763 40.108 46.170 173,6
5 10:41:20.768 1:44.428 25.686 40.088 38.654 175,3
(23) THALINE CHICOSKI
1 10:34:27.295 1:52.391 26.194 42.514 43.683 157,4
2 10:36:12.630 1:45.335 25,945 40.394 38.996 173,9
3 10:37:58.179 1:45.549 26.009 40.146 39.394 165,9
4 10:39:44.421 1:46.242 26.003 40.629 39.610 166,9
5 10:41:30.572 1:46.151 26.011 40.673 39.467 171,2

(21) MARCUS INDIO
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Copa Shell HB20

ISanta Cruz do Sul, 22 a 25 de setembro

52 Etapa Copa Shell HB20

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,530 km

o . H B
Classificatério ELITE 24/09/2022 10:00
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:30:01 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
1 10:33:46.067 1:44.956 25.912 40.268 38.776 170,1
2 10:35:31.162 1:45.095 25.951 40.296 38.848 172,2
3 10:38:05.655 2:34.493 48.366 46.780 59.347 69,0
4 10:39:52.716 1:47.061 26.100 42.063 38.898 168,2
5 10:41:38.720 1:46.004 25.799 40.414 39.791 172,5
(116) ARTHUR SCHERER
1 10:34:26.147 1:44.959 25.789 40.028 39.142 168,5
2 10:36:17.036 1:50.889 25.846 46.072 38.971 173,1
3 10:38:05.464 1:48.428 27.784 41.209 39.435 174,8
4 10:39:54.052 1:48.588 26.079 43.439 39.070 169,0
5 10:41:38.943 1:44.891 26.011 39.896 38.984 174,2
(27) PEDRO PERDONCINI /ROMULO MOLINARI
1 10:34:28.047 2:01.727 25.954 45.217 50.556 165,1
2 10:36:13.140 1:45.093 25.800 40.401 38.892 169,0
3 10:38:10.798 1:57.658 29.209 48.426 40.023 173,1
4 10:39:55.761 1:44.963 25.975 40.134 38.854 170,3
5 10:41:40.432 1:44.671 25.735 39.882 39.054 172,0
(5) EDGAR COLAMARINO
1 10:34:18.573 1:45.826 25.898 40.417 39.511 170,3
2 10:36:04.700 1:46.127 26.265 40.583 39.279 173,9
3 10:37:50.245 1:45.545 26.235 40.212 39.098 174,8
4 10:39:35.351 1:45.106 25.943 40.028 39.135 171,2
p5 10:42:10.615 2:35.264 35.400 44,954 162,7
(124) FELIPE PICK
1 10:34:08.200 1:43.458 25.702 39.288 38.468 174,2
2 10:36:08.852 2:00.652 29.717 51.001 39.934 173,6
3 10:38:02.156 1:53.304 25.928 45.795 41.581 175,6
4 10:40:03.824 2:01.668 25.714 57.308 38.646 174,2
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